Master Price Agreement 9409 Hertz
Exhibit D Pricing NASPO - State of Oregon

Round Trip Rental rates include unlimited mileage and $1 million liability and collision/loss damage waiver insurance at no additional cost with each
vehicle rental transaction except for international locations.

The Hertz Corporation
. Daily Weekly Monthly

Mandatory Vehicles Offered Rate |Offered Rate |[Offered Rate
Sedans
Economy/Compact $ 31.62 | $ 158.10 | $ 632.40
Intermediate/Standard $ 33.66|$ 168.30 | $ 673.20
Full Size $ 36.72 | $ 183.60 | $ 734.40
Passenger Vans
Mini Van $ 55.08 | $ 27540 $ 1,101.60
12 Passenger Van 3 96.90 | $ 484.50 | $ 1,938.00
SUV's
Mid/Standard SUV $ 55.85| $ 279.23 | $ 1,116.90
Full Size/Premium SUV $ 86.19 | $ 43095 $ 1,723.80
Pick-Ups
Small Pick Up Truck $ 58.65 | $ 293.25|$ 1,173.00
Large Pick Up Truck 3 60.18 | $ 300.90 | $ 1,203.60
Non-Mandatory
Premium $ 61.20| $ 306.00 | $ 1,224.00
Intermediate Hybrid 3 45.90 | $ 229.50 | $ 918.00
International Locations Discount
Canada 5% The discounts for international rentals do not include third
Western Europe and Israel 10%  party liability and loss damage waiver protection.
Africa and Middle East 10%
Latin America and Caribbean 10%
Japan 15%
Eastern Europe and Iceland 5%
Asia and Pacific 10%

One Way Differential Fee $125.00 per rental for all 1 way rentals over 500 miles.
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